#### 503353797 06/17/2015

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3400418

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
LIJIA ZHOU	06/05/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BOE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 10 JIUXIANQIAO RD., CHAOYANG DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100015
Name:	CHENGDU BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Name: Street Address:	CHENGDU BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  NO. 1188, HOZUO RD., (WEST ZONE), HI-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE
	·
Street Address:	NO. 1188, HOZUO RD., (WEST ZONE), HI-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14741718

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (703)683-8396

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-548-6284

Email: eoconnell@nathlaw.com

**Correspondent Name:** NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER JOSHUA GOLDBERG

Address Line 1: 112 SOUTH WEST STREET Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	33945U
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA B. GOLDBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua B.Goldberg/
DATE SIGNED:	06/17/2015
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

**PATENT REEL: 035934 FRAME: 0802** 503353797

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=SignedDec#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035934 FRAME: 0803

# 

	ensor de			
<u> </u>	Lugie -	нци		

PATENT REEL: 035934 FRAME: 0804